
TOURNAMENT:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITOR: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING CANADA 2 RUSHING AUSTRIA

PASS RECEIVING CANADA 2 PASS RECEIVING AUSTRIA

PASSING CANADA 2 PASSING AUSTRIA

212 287 51 0Totals 26

# PASSER ATT

7 SZABO, Michael 25

11 KEIMEL , Nils 1

12

0 0 0 00

2

YARDS LONG INT TD

51287120

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

50 50 0 02

COMP

287 51 0

Totals 20 9 159 50

0

0

0

0

12

28

3

3

1

1

11

8

2 0

0

Totals 28 111 26 2

0

0

2

5 2

YARDS

5

4

27

1

# TD

0

PASS PASS

TRGT

3

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

CANADA 2 AUSTRIA

CANADA 2

Clarke Stadium - Edmonton AB Canada

U20 MEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

13 41AUSTRIA

11:00 AMSaturday, June 22, 2024

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

6 10 16

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

35

49 186 235

35 0

111

47

1

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

7 PERRY, Ayres 3 9 6 0

#

4 HERLE, Owen 10

CARRCARRIER

BALL

71 26

0

4 0

-2 0

0 0

23 MICHAUD, Riley

28 MACLEOD, Christopher 1 0

1 -2

22 SLUSHER, Sean Robert 4 7

12 8 23 13

87 1 3 3 1

012GRÜNSTEIDL, Max 1 12

25 TONKO, Tim 14 56

27 0

16 0

13 0

7

12

CARR YARDS GAIN

0

10 ROCK, Josef 5

11 KEIMEL , Nils

06

1

15

12 KANTNER, Felix 2 36

121

3

28 BLECKMANN, Fritz Michael

34 STANISI, Kevin 8 17

4 21

0

36 169 27

85 DACHS-WIESINGER, Jonas Jan 1 0 0

Totals 3

0

0

0

0

25

28

17

14

TD

0

2

0

11

12

2

#

KANTNER, Felix

RADAUER,  Benedikt

FOIDL, Leonhard

TONKO, Tim

BLECKMANN, Fritz Michael

TRGT

1

8

85

84

0

REIßNER, Valentin 1

0

1

2DACHS-WIESINGER, Jonas Jan

4 HERLE, Owen 9 6

2MCDONALD, Jalen 1 1

69 27 1 0

40 21 1 07 PERRY, Ayres 10 2

37 74

9

25

3

20

1 1 0 0

1 1 2

9 60

1 1 2

1

3 12

0

1 0

0 0 0 0

112 159

229

6 8

0

25

68 101 169

443

7 17 5

13 12

12

287

11 2 13

26

157 130

214

9

26.5 0 0.0

14 1177 64 7 53

0

0

1

2 26.5

10:50 10:28 21:18 13:10 13:32 26:42

01

4 35 5

39.33 39.3 0 0.0 2

LONG

GAIN

0

51

0

0

50

11

16

YARDS

0

147

0

0

96

26

16

2

0

2 0

0

Totals 26

1

PASS

RECEIVER

KEIMEL , Nils

PASS

REC

0

4

0

0

3

3

1

PASSLONG

GAIN

5

4

27

21

19

10

50

5

1

3

4

11 16

PASS

REC

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

920Totals 159 50

1No Targeted Receiver

RECEIVER

MACIEIRA, Samuel

MCDONALD, Jalen

VALENTINE, Zac

TREMBLAY, Samuel

MACLEOD, Christopher

26

10

50

1680

21

5



VISITOR: CANADA 2 HOME: AUSTRIA

PUNTING CANADA 2 PUNTING AUSTRIA

PUNT RETURNS CANADA 2 PUNT RETURNS AUSTRIA

KICK OFF CANADA 2 KICK OFF AUSTRIA

KICK OFF RETURNS CANADA 2 KICK OFF RETURNS AUSTRIA

FIELD GOALS CANADA 2 FIELD GOALS AUSTRIA

MISSED FIELD GOALS CANADA 2 MISSED FIELD GOALS AUSTRIA

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS CANADA 2 MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS AUSTRIA

POINT AFTER TOUCHDOWN POINT AFTER TOUCHDOWN

LONG

0

YDS

0

0

0

0

0

NO LONGYDSFC NO FC

0

YDS

31

18

0

49

LONG

31

18

0

31

1

1

1

37

75

20

75

137

45

5

YDSFC

5

5

0

FC

NO

1

1

2

FC

0

0

0

NO

LONG

4

0

4

YDS

4

0

4

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG TB#
NET 

YDS

9 CULLEN, Sean 2

#

40 0 173 69

GROSS

KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS

2

ADAMS, Lance 1 45

Totals

NO

45 0

3

45

114

92

LONG

45118 0

0

TD

1 MACIEIRA, Samuel 1

# RETURNER

5

Totals 2 1

Totals

9 CULLEN, Sean 3

# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

0

83132

GROSS

YDS

0

NO

1

FC LONGYDS

NET 

YDS

64

16 KRIWAK, Lorenz Immanuel

182

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG TB

64 0

KICKER

2 MCDONALD, Jalen

0

01 MACIEIRA, Samuel

83

TD

0

1323

4

3

0

0

Totals

Totals 1 2 72

16 09 CULLEN, Sean 1 38

0 0 Totals0

#

0

NET 

YDS

00

# RETURNER

0

TB

38 KRIWAK, Lorenz Immanuel

KICKER

0 0

2 1

00

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

44 0

# RETURNER TD

0

08 SEIDL, Benjamin

24

9 CULLEN, Sean

53 48

GROSS

GRÜNSTEIDL, Max 044

TBLONG

2 48Totals 53

ALLMER, Elias

0

7 372

LONGNO YDS

190

GROSS NET 

YDS TB

58 0

0

0

85 DACHS-WIESINGER, Jonas Jan

0Totals0

LONG

2 2

#

Totals

0

58372

92 RODLER, Julian

0

0

TD

190

17 FOIDL, Leonhard

24 ALLMER, Elias

Totals 7

LONG

72 42

T YDS

LONG

GROSS

42

NO YDS

2

0

TB# KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS

TRIED GOOD

9 CULLEN, Sean 1 0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

0

GROSS

38

Totals 1 38 38 38 00

TDTD

Totals 0 0 0

# RETURNER

0

00 Totals 0 0

5 5

Totals

Totals

5 5

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

16 KRIWAK, Lorenz Immanuel



VISITOR: CANADA 2

SAFETIES

HOME: AUSTRIA

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER

64 HERLE, Owen 1

1 19 CULLEN, Sean

687 1

 TEAM SCORING 0

1 0 13TOTAL 0 2 0 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

11 KEIMEL , Nils 2 12

#

5 1116 KRIWAK, Lorenz Immanuel 2

1834 STANISI, Kevin 3

VISITOR
130

0

13

6
13

0 5 0 41

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 5 2

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

27

7

7

0

41

14

10

0

10

20

10

7

7

41

0
41



DATE: TOURNAMENT:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

CANADA 2

AUSTRIA

U20 MEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

PAT

7 YD RUSH

 

 

11

16

16

16

Scoring PlayTime

1 YD RUSH7:19

10:53

8:27

11:30

7:19

51 YD PASS

5 YD RUSH

PAT

42 YD PASS

42 YD FG

30 YD FG

PAT

5:04

#

Player

34

11

34

16

2

2

2

4

4

4

3

0:24

Scoring Play

3 YD RUSH

PAT

2 YD RUSH4

#

Player

87

9

4:354

TD

FG

C1

C1

TD

C1

TD

C1

TD

1

TD

Points

6

1

3

 

 

3

6

Quarter

1

1

TD

FG

C1

Time

1

 

TD

C1

6

1

5:04

10:53 16

PAT

1

6

1

 

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Saturday, June 22, 2024

CANADA 2

U20 MEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

AUSTRIA

11:00 AM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

CANADA 2 (13) AUSTRIA (41)

Points

 

 

 

Type of

Score Quarter

 

 

 

2:08

2:082

2

 

6

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4 0:24 16 PAT

8:08

8:08

16

34

 

 

 

 

6

1

 

6

0

0147

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3

Clarke Stadium - Edmonton AB Canada

Type of

Score

 

 

 

41

6 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

13

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

7

10

1st QTR 2nd QTR

0

10

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

6 BARNES, Elijah QB 1 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 SWANCAR, Noel LB 3 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

8 TREMBLAY, Samuel K 0 0 0 1 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 GRÜNSTEIDL, Max DL 2 0 0 0 2. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

10 SOUTH, Hudson WR 1 2 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 BEGLARIAN, Mato DB 1 1 0 1 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

12 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 SCHEUCHER, Jakob LB 6 0 0 0 2. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

18 YUZDEPSKI, Dane WR 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 SEIDL, Benjamin DB 0 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4

20 BENSCOTER, Dominic RB 4 2 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 18 KOSCHAK, Moritz Attila DB 1 1 0 0 0. 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

23 MICHAUD, Riley RB 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 22 PENNEKAMP, Philipp DB 1 1 0 0 1. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

25 0 7 2 1 0 0. 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 23 PALZ, Berend Thomas DB 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

27 NELSON, Brody RB 3 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 24 ALLMER, Elias DB 4 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

30 JENSEN, Nate DB 0 1 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 32 WENINGER, Raffael DB 1 1 0 0 1. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 29 29 0 10

31 0 5 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 40 AUER, Alexander LB 0 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

34 ANDRE-MELTEAU, Gabriel LB 1 0 0 0 0. 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 41 BADER, Valentin LB 1 1 0 0 0. 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

35 CHARLES, Edwy etne DB 10 0 0 1 0. 3. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 43 ZHENG, Owen Zhu LB 0 1 0 1 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

91 KESSY, Michael DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 44 LIMMEN, Kevin Jonas LB/FB 0 0 4 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

94 HARRISON, Kailan DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 45 JOST, Dominik LB 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

95 MCINTYRE, Ethan DL 0 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 46 0 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

96 BOOMER, Kaden DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 51 VARETZA, Maximilian DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

97 0 1 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 91 HOPPEL, Matteo DL 1 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

                  93 REICHHARDT, Armin Arthur DL 4 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

                  94 WEIßENSEL, Felician Livius DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

                  96 SUPPAN, Dominik DL 1 1 0 0 0. 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

TOTALS 38 10 4 2 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 TOTALS 28 10 7 2 6 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 29 29 0 114

Total Plays 81 Null Plays 32 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 78 Null Plays 25 Team Tackles 1

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle BK - Blocked Kick KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FF - Forced Fumble IN - Interceptions

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-TD - Interception TD

TFL - Tackle For Loss FR-TD - Fumble TD PTS - Total Defensive Points

CANADA 2

Saturday, June 22, 2024

Clarke Stadium - Edmonton AB Canada

vs

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

CANADA 2 AUSTRIA

AUSTRIA


